m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 24.05.2019-26.05.2019

00
Glaser, Franz 000: 42:34.67
00: Alpzeit Racing Team
00: 278
00: 21.00 km
Riders 00000: 94 (of 270)
000000: 33:57.65

aooo: 00000: 22(of 65)
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o1 3:1546 33  0:44.41 143  0:51.59 3:1546 33  0:4441 143  0:51.59
0o 2 2:51.66 28  0:3522 112  0:39.26 6:07.12 31 1:19.63 128  1:30.85
0o 3 2:1593 22 0:21.38 88  0:28.57 8:23.05 27 1:41.01 113  1:59.42
0o 4 2:53.20 17  0:2050 85 0:27.77 11:16.25 26  2:01.51 105  2:23.04
o5 3:17.40 27  0:38.85 121  0:43.83 14:33.65 27  2:35.82 109  3:05.92
o6 3:31.61 14 02774 77 0:35.99 18:05.26 26  3:03.56 105  3:41.91
o7 2:1895 20  0:1545 91 0:19.30 20:2421 21 3:19.01 101  4:00.59
oo 8 5:32.75 27  0:5255 108  1:02.43 25:56.96 23  4:11.56 101  5:03.02
oo 9 4:39.14 25  0:39.58 100  0:50.35 30:36.10 23 4:38.78 99 5:53.37
g 10 2:4185 22 0:30.87 106  0:32.87 33:17.95 23 5:09.65 101  6:26.24
0g 11 7:02.15 24 1:23.97 96 1:44.90 40:20.10 23 6:33.62 9%  8:11.14
0g 12 2:14.57 10 0:17.30 59  0:25.88 42:3467 22 6:50.92 94  8:37.02
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